Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise OmniAccess 303 Series Campus Access Points
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
OmniAccess 303 Series
Campus Access Points
Low-cost 802.11ac Wave 2 enterprise AP
The affordable mid-range OmniAccess 303
Series campus access point delivers high

-15
-10
Ordering information
Part number Description
OmniAccess 303 Series Unified Access Points
OAW-AP303-EG OmniAccess AP303 (EG) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP303-IS OmniAccess AP303 (IS) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP303-JP OmniAccess AP303 (JP) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP303-RW OmniAccess AP303 (RW) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP303-US OmniAccess AP303 (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OmniAccess 303P Series Unified Access Points
OAW-AP303P-EG OmniAccess AP303P (EG) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Dual Ethernet
OAW-AP303P-IS OmniAccess AP303P (IS) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Dual Ethernet
OAW-AP303P-JP OmniAccess AP303P (JP) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Dual Ethernet
OAW-AP303P-RW OmniAccess AP303P (RW) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Dual Ethernet
OAW-AP303P-US OmniAccess AP303P (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Dual
Ethernet
Mount kits – accessories
AP-220-MNT-C2 OmniAccess mount Kit with two suspended ceiling grid rail adapters for Interlude and Silhouette
style rails